WF.SR - Cunas ADF

Description:
e Aleacion especial Cobre-Berilio
antichispa y antimagnético.
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_ Longitud Peso

WF150.30SR
WF150.40SR
WF180.32SR
WF180.50SR
WF200.20SR
WF200.40SR
WF230.40SR
WF250.40SR
WF80.13SR
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